
WP69.6 Castle Route
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 R 0.7 N Greensboro St
0.7 S 1.2 Hillsborough Rd
1.9 R 0.8 Hillsborough Rd/Old

Fayetteville Rd/Old NC 
86

2.7 L 0.6 Dairyland Rd
3.3 R 3.4 Union Grove Church Rd
6.7 R 1.3 Arthur Minnis Rd
8 S 4.1 New Hope Church Rd
12.1 L 1.5 Old State Hwy 10
13.6 R 2.9 Lawrence Rd
16.5 R 0.5 St Marys Rd
16.9 L 8.2 New Sharon Church Rd
25.1 R 1.6 Bill Poole Rd
26.7 L 0.5 McBroom Rd
27.3 R 0.4 McKee Rd
27.7 S 0.9 Cothran Rd
28.6 S 1.1 Bill Poole Rd
29.7 L >.1 US-501 N
29.8 L 0.7 Bacon Rd
30.5 R 1.1 Chambers Rd
31.6 S 0.7 Harris Mill Rd
32.3 R 1 Mountain Brook Rd
33.3 S 1 Make a U-turn
34.3 L 0.7 Harris Mill Rd
35 S 1.1 Chambers Rd
36.1 L >.1 Bacon Rd
36.2 R 0.8 Chambers Rd
37 R 0.2 Bill Poole Rd
37.2 L 0.5 Slight left to stay on Bill

Poole Rd
37.6 L 2.7 Rougemont Rd
40.3 L 0.8 S Lowell Rd
41.1 R 3.4 Johnson Mill Rd
44.6 R 1.4 Mason Rd
46 L 0.3 NC-157 S
46.3 R 2.1 Russell Rd
48.4 R 0.5 Kelvin Dr
48.9 R 1.1 Bivins Rd
50 L 1.2 Ebenezer Church Rd
51.1 L 4.5 Pleasant Green Rd
55.6 S 1.8 Mount Hermon Church

Rd
57.4 R 1.3 Murphy School Rd
58.6 R 0.5 Brockwell Rd
59.1 L 1.1 University Station Rd
60.2 R 1.6 Mt Sinai Rd
61.8 S 1.3 Millhouse Rd
63.1 R 0.5 Turn right to stay on

Millhouse Rd
63.6 R 0.9 Eubanks Rd
64.5 L 1.2 Rogers Rd

At TurnGo On
65.8 R 1.3 Homestead Rd
67 L 0.5 Stratford Dr
67.5 L >.1 Autumn Dr
67.6 R 0.5 Cates Farm Rd
68.1 L 0.8 Hillsborough Rd
68.9 L 0.7 N Greensboro St

End of Ride


